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32 BAIZ, ESTER DE LOS ANGELES 23319818
33 BARBOZA MIRTA DEL VALLE 14524559
34 BARBOZA, GONZALO DAVID 39005837
35 BARCENA ANGELINA 36802670
36 BARJA VERDUM MICAELA BELEN 37755726
37 BARRO,BRUNO RICARDO 32043057
38 BAUTISTA, JESSICA NOELIA 32347646
39 BIANCHETTI ORNELLA CAROLINA 34184688
40 BIZUARA MARIA EUGENIA 40658794
41 BOQUET MARIA ROCIO 34639210
42 BORJA YOLANDA DEL VALLE 22946257
43 BORJAS, MAYLEN 39401155
44 BRANDAM, ROSALIA 30287028
45 BRITTO, JOAQUIN SEBASTIAN MARTÍN 28092089
46 BULACIO FELIPE 35152898
47 CABANA CARMEN 25090213
48 CABRERA PAULA 33891249
49 CACERES, MARCELA 22945120
50 CALLEJAS IGNACIO 22043751
51 CAMPOS NATALIA AGUSTINA 40657699
52 CAMPUZANO, SONIA 28391733
53 CANABIDE JESUS GUILLERMO 34184903
54 CANDORI MARIELA 22554678
55 CANELADA MARIA JOSE 34066521
56 CARRASCO ROSA ANDREA 28887725
57 CARRIZO CLAUDIA 18019452

58 CARRIZO, CAMILA MARÍA DE LOS 
ÁNGELES 39891875

59 CARRIZO, JESSICA LORENA 33891225
60 CASASOLA MARIA EUGENIA 23159844

i 61
CASTILLO, MONICA LORENA 27972615

 ̂ 62 CASTRO JULIETA 33428891

63 CATARI MARIA MARIBEL 31955696
64 CHAVES SILVIA LILIANA 24092416

J  65 CHAZARRETA MARA MARISOL 25836257
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66 CISNERO CHAIRA, ESTER NOEMI 26627110
67 COLQUE MARIA DEL MILAGRO 36853960
68 COLQUE, JESUS ISMAEL 34190460
69 COLQUE, LUZ 35027008
70 COLQUE, YESICA PAMELA 38033574
71 CONCHI LUGONES, ALVARO EMANUEL 32805846
72 CONDORI INES AVELINA 21542098
73 CONDORI MARTA 13758631
74 CONDORI SILVIA MAGALI 34224094
75 COPA, SERGIO 18109163
76 CORDOBA GLORIA BEATRIZ 34184831
77 CORDOBA, NERI ISABEL 25172430
78 CORDOBA, SILVIA NOEMI 36379905
79 CORIA GIMENA ALEJANDRA 38740236
80 CORIA MARINA ANDREA 37150208
81 CRUZ GRACIELA VANESA 30607173
82 CRUZ GUSTAVO DANIEL 30235929
83 CUELLAR CARLA ANTONELA 42132101
84 CUELLAR MARIEL ESTER 39006353

85
CUELLAR QUEVEDO MARIA DE LOS 
ANGELES

35682011

86 CUENCA MARIA ROSA 44326137

87 DADA YAMILA 39535079

88 DIAZ ROSA BEATRIZ 14644254

89 DIAZ, ADRIANA ZULMA ANDREA 25618802
90 DIAZ, ANTONELLA ROCIO 40150125
91 DIAZ, JENNIFER ANA GUADALUPE 41180325
92 DIAZ, PABLO 31602053
93 DIERINGER MARIA LAURA 30919373

) - 94 -
DORADO CAROLINA DAMARIS 38211047

l  » DORADO DALMA FERNANDA 38211048
96 DORADO, BEATRIZ 16649932

97 ESPINOZA CINTIA VERONICA 33696757

/  98 ESPINOZA, EUGENIA 25884065
/  99 FABIAN CRISTINA ROCIO 39537698 ,
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100 FARFAN, NANCY 26566792
101 FARIAS MARIA JOSE 42822962
102 FARIAS VANESA JUDITH 30801616
103 FERNANDEZ MARISOL 38163308
104 FERNANDEZ VICENTE 27376912
105 FERNANDEZ, ROSALIA MARÍA 41708660
106 FERREYRA SONIA ELIZABETH 32934367
107 FERRO BRENDAGISEL 41810615
108 FLORES CLAUDIA MARCELA 30738414
109 FLORES LUCIAN 27223091
110 FLORES MARIA ANGELA DEL MILAGRO 29645364
111 FLORES MARÍA EUGENIA 30607634
112 FLORES MARIA LILIANA 24729450
113 FLORES VANESA 35777183
114 FRETES, GUILLERMO HORACIO 36803220
115 FRIAS JULIA ISABEL 35791204
116 FRISOLI AZCARANTE MARIA FLORENCIA 39895619
117 FUMERO HILARIO JOSE 29059651
118 GALEANO BETIANA INES 31371388
119 GALLO ELIANA BELEN 39219340
120 GALVAN, MARGARITA 22455923
121 GANA, NOELIA 31733727
122 GARAY NAHIR SOLEDAD 38343828
123 GARCIA MAGALI ELIZABETH 36130788
124 GARCIA NANCY BEATRIZ 30675201
125 GARCIA NATALIA DEBORA 28193281
126 GARCIA SILVANA BEATRIZ 31517850
127 GARCIA SOLEDAD 29892775
128 GARCIA, NORMA ESTER 17549411

¡ 129 GARCIN TUYA MALENA INES 34066124
130 GASPAR MIRIAM 22945871
131 GATICA, MARINA GABRIELA 32251394

jé  2 GERON EDUARDO ESTEBAN 26696642
/  133 GIMENEZ, BRENDA EMILIA 39399295
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134 GIMENEZ, MARTA BEATRIZ 25802153
135 GIRALDES MARIA JOSE 38506361
136 GOMEZ AGUIRRE NOELIA 35912621
137 GOMEZ CAROLINA GABRIELA 28447069
138 GOMEZ SOLA MARIA DEL ROSARIO 39535942
139 GONZALES GALARZA GABRIELA MARIA 40911716
140 GONZALES MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 28748118
141 GONZALEZ SILVINA VIVIANA 24072464
142 GUANTAY, NESTOR ERIC 30637745
143 GUARI, GUSTAVO EZEQUIEL 37511071
144 GUERRA ALEJANDRA TELMA 18634393
145 GUERRA LUISA VANESA 37301397
146 GUGGIARI ANDREA 31311041
147 GUGGIARI SOLEDAD ELIANA 32934465
148 GUGGIARI VERONICA PATRICIA 27912007
149 GUTIERREZ NOELIA BELEN 36280645
150 GUTIERREZ CLAUDIO NICOLAS DELVALLE 35307759
151 GUTIERREZ ROMANO ERIKA 94845798
152 GUTIERREZ, NOEMI DELVALLE 17572014
153 GUTIERREZ, SILVIA MARCELA 17580448
154 GUZMAN CARLA IRENE 38212751
155 HAQUIN GARCIA JULIETA AMIRA 37301529
156 HERNANDEZ, CARINA 31193232
157 HIDALGO OMAR GUSTAVO 27972544

158 HODI DIAZ, ANDREA VANINA 36345919
159 HUANCA ZULEMA DE LOS ANGELES 27059201

160 IBAÑEZ NATALIA ALEJANDRA 31517909

161 IBARRA, VANESA DEL VALLE 27843052
162 IÑIGUEZ, MARIQUENA MACARENA 39535257

/ 163 IRIBARREN, ADRIAN 22660304
/  164 JAIME ELSA NORA 24208553

165 , JAIME SÓNIA RAQUEL 35198368

1 166/ JAIME TORRES, MILAGROS ROSALINA 33979280

\ xr JAIME, MARIA NATALIA 35478766
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168 JANUTOLO ROSANA ROSDANA DEL 
CARMEN 22962525

169 JIMENEZ, INES ZUELY 30585000
170 JOSE CECILIA GUADALUPE 31193350
171 JUAREZ EUGENIA CECILIA 29120122
172 JURADO MELINA RAQUEL 28037474
173 JUSTINIANO, NORA HAYDEE 24858439
174 LEFROU, MARÍA ANDREA 25957507
175 LIENDROJESICA DEL VALLE 33168437
176 LINO PAOLA 30443541
177 LINO VERONICA 27132180
178 LIRA CINTI A PAOLA 37301620

179 LÓPEZ MARCELA LIZABETH 29692098
180 LOPEZ ANGELA MARGARITA 31841834

181 LOPEZ GLADYS NOEMI 28447062
182 LOPEZ MARIA LUISA 25005301

183 LOPEZ ROCIO ELVIRA 39218167
184 LOPEZ SILVANA SOLEDAD 30175783
185 LOPEZ VALERIA ELIZABETH 31517945
186 LOPEZ VILMA LILIANA 27543779
187 LOPEZ, MONICA 18117029
188 LUNA MARIA LAURA 33668178
189 MAI DANA ERICA CAROLINA 34225804
190 MAIDANA MARIANA PAOLA 33358019
191 MAIDANA SILVIA MARCELA 22209526
192 MAMANI ANA MARIA 24354256
193 MAMAN 1, NORMA GRACIELA 23098444

, 194 MAMANI, KORINA 23523302
195 MAMANI, SELVA GLORIA 20127056
196 MANZUR MARIA CELESTE 34674210
1?7 MARTINEZ NATALI 31708853

/198 MAS PAVICHEVICH, SEBASTIAN 38740784
/  199 MEDINA LINDA CLARIBEL 39892362
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201
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212
213
214
215
216
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218
219

220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

230

231

MEDINA SOFIA MERCEDES
MERCADO, DANIEL AUGUSTO
MIRANDA FRANCO LEONEL ALFREDO

MONTANEZ, DANIELA

MONTOYA MARIA LAURA
MOREIRA REBECA

MOTIKA, VALERIA TATIANA
MOYANO COLINA ANTONELLA 
FLORENCIA
MURILLO MAIRA JUANA

NAVARRO ANA DELVALLE

NIEVA, JULIA ESTHER

NOGALES FLORENCIA

NUÑEZ, ROMINA ELIZABET

OLAZO DANIELA DEL HUERTO
ORELLANA SANDRA NOEMI
OROPEZA, FLORENCIA ROCIO

ORTIZ OLGA MABEL

ORTIZ CINTIA MARICEL

ORTIZ JUANA ALBERTA
OVIEDO EDITH

PACCI PATRICIA ELIZABETH

PAEZ PATRICIA GABRIELA

PALACIOS BARBARA

PALAVECINO, MARÍA US
PALOMO YANINA ANDREA
PANNO, JULIETA DEL MILAGROS
PASTRANA ROMINA
PAZ FRANCISCA

PERDUCA, ROXANA
PERELLO LORENA DEL VALLE

PEREZ DAISI FERNANDA

PEREZ FABIANA ESTELA

PIEDRABUENA VERONICA CLAUDIA

PINTO NOELIA NATALIA

36280117
26701634

38343581

30608278

31923068
37419219

35479358

38737915

40765121

36601345

13701749

39538723

31371436
20706962
23095070
37085653
22262411

26131226

17858131

34591643

27905546

31517789
40957896
26907343
26485313
30329858
39037629
22554986
18639595
31545765

34031852

25829223

22554746
32206094



-  10 -

110
..II DECISION ADMINISTRATIVA N°
Expediente N° 6.657/2021 -  código 376.



..// DECISION ADMINISTRATIVA N° '
Expediente N° 6.657/2021 -  código 376.

268 ROMERO, SANTIAGO 34659470
269 ROMERO, YOLANDA 13845844
270 ROSAS GABRIEL FEDERICO 29829242
271 ROSAS YANINA GABRIELA 36912120
272 ROSSI NESTOR 34620569
273 RUEDA ANDREA NATALIA 29693195
274 RUEDA PAOLA DEL VALLE 25618982
275 RUEDA, DAIANA ELIZABETH 34062983
276 RUIZ ANGELICA DE LOS ANGELES 31081083
277 RUIZ DORA AMELIA 16020867
278 RUIZ GRISELDA MARIA 31228405
279 RUIZJESICA 37961115
280 RUIZ LUCIANA MACARENA 35481859
281 RUIZ MARIA ELIZABETH 22946932

282 RUIZ NANCY MARIELA 28262467
283 RUIZ, GIZELA BELEN 37745744
284 SALAZAR, JUDIT PANDORA DIONICIA 33979032

285 SALDAÑO ROCIO MURIEL 40150252

286 SALVAL ROXANA 32856440

287 SAMANA MARIELA BEATRIZ 28832893
288 SANCHEZ DAVID EZEQUIEL 32263371
289 SANCHEZ VIVIANA 40523779

290 SANGUINO LIDIA ANTONIA 27252107
291 SANTILLAN MARIEL ESTEFANIA 34640047
292 SANTILLAN ROSITA AYELEN 38274285
293 SANTILLAN SUSANA INES 30765173
294 SANTILLAN, VANESA 32486026
295 SARAPURA ANGEL RICARDO 26045544
296 SOLIS GRISELDA 32347382
297 SOSA CLAUDIA 40239746
298 SOZA, LORENA MICAELA 39363527
299 SPRENGER, GISELA 35483122
30Ó SUAREZ JUAN CARLOS MARCELO 32857086

/ 3 0 1 SUAREZ NELSON, MA. de los ANGELES 32366525
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302 ZUBELZA, SARA 31394077
303 SUMBAINE YANINA 38342809
304 TABARCACHE GABRIELA ROSANA 23318539
305 TABARCACHI MARIA FLORENCIA 38340458
306 TARITOLAY JENY 17572137
307 TEBES, MELISA 35048978
308 TEJERINA SANDRA 18562218
309 TINTE, SEBASTIAN ROBERTO WILFREDO 35307956
310 TOÜVBA ELSA ISABEL 22663492
311 TOLABA YOVANA JESICA BELEN 39002725
312 TOLEDO SABRINA 40628857
313 TORRES AILEN ESTEFANIA 37511148
314 TORRES SAN MILLAN MARCELA FABIOLA 26701429

315 TORRICO EMILIA FERNANDA 38342101

316 TORT, PABLO 36801964
317 VALET, FERNANDO 26898934

318 VARELA MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 23163331

319 VARGAS,MARTÍN EXEQUIEL 34550561
320 VAZQUEZ ALEJANDRA MARISOL 39006923
321 VEGA, PATRICIA 25218540
322 VELARDE SILVIA ESTHER 24638815

323 VELAZQUEZ, FLAVIA 27701375
324 VERA VIVIANA MERCEDES 31499754

325 VILCA MATIAS 37959321

326 VILTE, JULIANA LILI 32543396
327 YAPURA, DAIANA JISELA 36912644
328 SALAZAR, EVE KARINA 12957412
329 ZAMBRANA, CRISTIAN 23079424
330 ZAPATA MACARENA LUCIA 32274811

) 331 ZEBALLOS MARIA LAURA 31853033
332 ZELARAYAN MICAELA JENNIFER 36677358
333 ZEREZO MARIA CRISTINA 23585624

/  334 ZERPA, JORGE JOSÉ NATANAEL 40515701

/  335 ZURITA, MATIAS 31254134


